
TIME LENGTH GCSE EXAMINATION Early Morning Revision REVISION SESSIONS

Monday 28th April No GCSE`s

Tuesday 29th April No GCSE`s

Wednesday 30th April No GCSE`s

Thursday 1st May No GCSE`s

Friday 2nd May No GCSE`s

Monday 5th May Bank Holiday

Tuesday 6th May No GCSE`s

Wednesday 7th May 10.00am 2x20min Turkish Speaking (H) Psychology revision p1&2
Drama revision p4&5

Thursday 8th May 9.30am 1hr 30min Psychology: Study & Application 1 Psychology revision Sociology revision p4&5
9.30am 1hr 30min Drama Written Paper Drama revision Geography revison p3 & p5
9.30am 45min Turkish Listening (H) Business revision (Opt1) p3 (include Socilolgy clash students)
10.20am 1hr 5min Turkish Reading (H) Business revision (Opt2) p5 (normal lesson)
12.15pm 1hr 30min Psychology: Study & Application 1 (exam clash x1)

Friday 9th May 9.30am 1hr 45min Sociology 1 Undrstand Soc Proces Sociology revision Business Revision p2&3 (early lunch)(large room both option groups)
12.45pm 1hr 45min Investigating Small Business Compuing revision p3 (normal  lesson)

English Lit revision p4&5

Monday 12th May 9.30am 1hr 45min English Literature Paper 1 English Lit revision Computing revision p3&4 (early lunch)
1.30pm 1hr 30min Comp Sci: Computer Systems (2xearly start 1.00pm) RE revision p3 (B half) p4 (A half)

Biology revision p5

Tuesday 13th May 9.30am 1hr RE Comp1 in the Modernworld RE revision (large venues) Biology revision p3
12.45pm 1hr 15min Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Paper 1 Tier H

1hr 45min Biology Paper 1 Tier H
1hr 15min Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Paper 1 Tier F
1hr 45min Biology Paper 1 Tier F

Wednesday 14th May 9.30am 1hr 30min Geography Paper 1 Geography revison Sport revision p3&4 (early lunch)
1.30pm 1hr 15min Sport Studies: Contemporary Issues in Sport Maths p3&4

Ancient History revision p5
Psychology revision p5

Thursday 15th May 9.30am 1hr 30min Mathematics Paper 1 Tier H Maths revision Ancient History revision p3 (early lunch)
9.30am 1hr 30min Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F Psychology revision p3 (early lunch)

2hr Ancient History: Greece and Persia History revision p4&5
1hr 30min Psychology: Study & Application 2

3.30pm 1hr 30min Psychology: Study & Application 2 (exam clash x1)

Friday 16th May 9.30am 1hr History Paper 1B Option A History revision Business Revision p2&3 (early lunch)(large room both option groups)
9.30am 1hr History Paper 1A Option B Chemistry revision p3&4
12.45pm 1hr 45min Building A Business Cooking revision p5 (normal lesson)

Computer Science revision p5
Sociology revision p5

12.45pm - 
1.15pm Students need to double check on venue & start time as they vary for the Biology exam.

12.30pm or 
1.00pm

Students need to double check on venue & start time as they vary for Ancient History & 
Psychology exams.

Week B

Week A
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DATE

Week B



Monday 19th May 9.30am 1hr 45min Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F Chemistry Cooking revision p3 (early lunch)
9.30am 1hr 45min Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H PE revision p3&4 (early lunch)
9.30am 1hr 15min Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F English Lit revision p4&5 (normal lesson)
9.30am 1hr 15min Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H
1.00pm 1hr 30min NCFE Cookery
1.45pm - 
2.00pm

1hr PE: Physcl Factors Affecting Performance Students need to double check on venue & start time as they vary for the PE exam.

3.30pm 1hr PE: Physcl Factors Affecting Performance (exam clash x2)

Tuesday 20th May 9.30am 2hr 15min English Literature Paper 2 English Lit revision Physics revision p4&5
1hr 30min Computer Science: Comp Thinking Algrthm Prgr
1hr 45min Sociology Comp2 Undrstand Soc Struct

Wednesday 21st May 35min French Listening Test Tier F RE revision p3 (B half) p4 (A half)
45min French Listening Test Tier H
45min French Reading Test Tier F
1hr French Reading Test Tier H

2.00pm 35min RE Comp 2 Study Christianity

Thursday 22nd May 9.30am 1hr 15min Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F Physics revision English Langage revision p4&5
9.30am 1hr 45min Physics Paper 1 Tier H
9.30am 1hr 45min Physics Paper 1 Tier F
9.30am 1hr 15min Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H
12.30pm 1hr 25min Turkish Writing (H)

Friday 23rd May 9.30am 1hr English Language Paper 1 English Language revision Statistics revision p4&5
Dance revision p5

Monday 2nd June 9.30am 1hr 30min Statistics Written Paper 1H Statistics revision Dance revision p2&3(early lunch)
1.00pm 1hr 30min Dance Written Paper Ancient History revision p4&5

Tuesday 3rd June 12.30pm 2hr Ancient History: Rome & Neighbours Maths revision (A half) p1&2(normal lesson)
Maths revision (B half) p3&4 (normal lesson)
RE revision  (B half) p1 & (A half) p3
Health & Social Care revision p5

Wednesday 4th June 9.30am 1hr 30min Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F Maths revision History revision p3&4 (late start & early lunch)
9.30am 1hr 30min Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F
2.00pm 35min RE Short Course Comp 3 Islam
3.00pm 1hr 15min Principals Care in Health & Social Care Settings

Thursday 5th June 1hr History Paper 2A Option A History revision French revision (A half) p1 & (B half) p2
1hr History Paper 2B Option C Geography revison p2&3

1.45pm 1hr 15min French Writing Test Tier H English Language revision p4&5
1.45pm 1hr French Writing Test Tier F

Friday 6th June 9.30am 1hr 45min English Language Paper 2 English Language revision Biology revision p3&4 (late start)
1.00pm 1hr 30min Geography Paper 2 PE revision p5

Monday 9th June 9.30am 1hr 15min Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F Biology revision PE revision p3&4 (late start &early lunch)
9.30am 1hr 15min Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H
9.30am 1hr 45min Biology Paper 2 Tier H
9.30am 1hr 45min Biology Paper 2 Tier F

9.30am

Week A

12.45pm - 
1.00pm

Students need to double check on venue & start time as they vary for Ancient History & 
Psychology exams.

8.45am

HALF TERM

Week B

Week A



1.45pm - 
2.00pm

1.00pm 1hr 
PE: Socio-Control Issues Sprt Psych Students need to double check on venue & start time as they vary for the PE exam.

Tuesday 10th June No GCSE's Maths revision p1 & p5

Wednesday 11th June 9.30am 1hr 30mn Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F Maths revision Geography revision p4&5
1hr 30mn Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F

Exams Contingency Afternoon

Thursday 12th June 9.30pm 1hr 30mn Geography Paper 3 Geography revision Chemistry revision p4&5
Statistics revision p3

Friday 13th June 9.30am 1hr 15min Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F Chemistry revision Statistics revision p3 (late start & early lunch)
9.30am 1hr 15min Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H Physics revision p4&5
9.30am 1hr 45min Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H
9.30am 1hr 45min Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F
1.00pm 1hr 30mn Statistics Written Paper 2H

Monday 16th June 9.30am 1hr 15min Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F Physics revision 
9.30am 1hr 15min Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H
9.30am 1hr 45min Physics Paper 2 Tier H
9.30am 1hr 45min Physics Paper 2 Tier F

Tuesday 17th June No GCSE's Timbers revision p3&4

Wednesday 18th June 9.30am 1hr 45min Timbers Timbers

Thursday 19th June No more GCSE's

Friday 20th June No more GCSE's

Monday 23rd June No more GCSE's

Tuesday 24th June No more GCSE's

Wednesday 25th  June Exams Contingency Day - Candidates must be available until after this date 
as an exam may be moved here in the event of a national disruption.

Week B

Week A
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